Forty-Five Cents Only

$623.00

$10,759.45

CLAIM NO : 20/21/21/VC00/024223 
DATE  : 02 FEB 2023 

DISCHARGE VOUCHER  

I/We, LEOW BING QIAN confirmed acceptance from M/s LONPAC INSURANCE 
BHD and/or owner of GZ8052C the sum of Singapore Dollar Ten Thousand Five 
Hundred Seventy Nine and Cents Forty Five Only ($10,579.45) in full and final 
satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of all property losses competent to me/us upon 
the said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property losses 
sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest, arising either

[...]

VEHICLE # :

SLH2578C

Dear Sir,

Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

SLH2578C

6/10/2022Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road  
#17-04/07  
The Concourse  

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$8,900.00COST OF REPAIR 

$623.00

$9,523.00

Nine Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Three Singapore Dollars 
Only

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 10 Feb 2021 / 09:35:18

Receipt Date/Time : 10 Feb 2021 / 09:35:07

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No. :